APPLICATION FOR HCAI SPECIAL SEISMIC
CERTIFICATION PREAPPROVAL (OSP)
OFFICE USE ONLY
APPLICATION #: OSP-0045
HCAI Special Seismic Certification Preapproval (OSP)
Type: New X Renewal
Manufacturer Information
Manufacturer: Johnson Controls

5 Condenser Code
6
ATTACHMENT 3: MODEL NOMENCLATURE
9 Voltage Frequency
DEFINITIONS
See def. Possible codes: Q3, Q4, Q5, Q6, Q7, Q8, P8, P9, H9, K1, K2, K3,
K4, K7
SPECIAL SEISMIC CERTIFICATION
YK CENTRIFUGAL LIQUID CHILLERS DOCUMENT NO.: 17033CR1.2
Varies Unique value for tube bundle to get desired capacity
DIGIT:
SAMPLE:
DIGIT DIGIT DESCRIPTION CODES
1-2 Unit Type YK YORK YK Centrifugal Chiller
See def.
Evaporator Tube Bundle Code
13 Special Code
Condenser Tube Bundle Code
10-11 Motor Code
12 Design Level
7-8 Compressor Code
derek@manwillse.com 17033CR1.2 Attachments 1-3.pdf
(541) 241-2102 4/6/2023 - Page 13 of 13
FOR REFERENCE ONLY
OSP-0045
Mohammad Karim